
RIVER GIRL’S BASKLETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

Friday, November 22             Barnesville                Away           6:00 

Monday, November 25         Shenandoah             Home           7:00 

Monday, December 2           Frontier                      Home           7:00 

Saturday, December 7          Martins Ferry            Away          11:00 am 

Monday, December 9           Caldwell                     Home           7:00 

Thursday, December 12       Buckeye Local           Away            5:30 

Monday, December 16         Shenandoah             Away            6:00 

Thursday, December 19        Monroe Central      Away            6:00 

Monday, December 23          Bellaire                     Home           7:00 

Thursday, December 26        Marietta @ Marietta College     TBD 

Thursday, January 2               Magnolia                  Away            6:00 

Monday, January 6                 Shadyside                Away            6:00 

Thursday, January 9               Caldwell                   Away            6:00 

Monday, January 13              Magnolia                  Home           7:00 

Thursday, January 16            Shadyside                 Home           7:00 

Saturday, January 18             Steubenville             Away           12:00  

Monday, January 20              Monroe Central      Home           7:00 

Thursday, January 23            Barnesville               Home           7:00 

Monday, January 27              Frontier                    Away            6:00 

Thursday, January 30            Bellaire                     Away            6:00 

Monday, February 3              OVAC                        TBD               TBD 

Thursday, February 6            OVAC                        TBD               TBD 


